PARTS SECTION
 COMMON TWIN ROTARY
NOTES
PART NAME INDEX
PARTS ORDERING GUIDE......................................................................................................................................................................... 5
CABLE DRAFT BEAM ASSEMBLY.......................................................................................................................................................... 6
COMBO DRAFT BEAM ASSEMBLY........................................................................................................................................................ 8
60IN SIDE CABLE TM ROTARY MOWER............................................................................................................................................. 10

©2011 Alamo Group Inc. Parts Section 6-4
COMMON TWIN
PARTS ORDERING GUIDE
©2011 Alamo Group Inc. Parts Section 6-5
COMMON TWIN
CABLE DRAFT BEAM ASSEMBLY
©2011 Alamo Group Inc. Parts Section 6-6
COMMON TWIN
CABLE DRAFT BEAM ASSEMBLY
Continued...
ITEM PART NO. QTY. DESCRIPTION
1 6T0105 - DRAFT BEAM (STD WITH TRAVEL LOCK)
--- 27241 - DRAFT BEAM (EXTENDED 6”)
2 6T0150 1 CYLINDER  3” X 18”
3 6T0151R 1 HYD. CYLINDER 3” X 10”
4 6T0100 1 LOWER SHEAVE BRACKET
5 6T0101 1 UPPER SHEAVE BRACKET
6 33768 2 SHEAVE
7 6T0110 1 LIFT CABLE (STD 1/2” X 87 1/2”)
--- 6T0110E - LIFT CABLE (EXTENDED 6”)
8 6T0115 1 TURN BUCKLE
9 6T0112 1 SHACKLE WITH PIN
10 6T2999 1 OUTER DRAFT BEAM PIN  1 1/2” X 14 1/2”
11 6T3001 1 INNER DRAFT BEAM PIN  1 1/2” X 15 3/4”
12 6T3005 1 CYLINDER PIN  1” X 6 5/8”
13 TB1033 2 CLEVIS PIN  1” X 4”
14 6T3004 1 R - CLIP  3/16”
15 6T3010 1 UPPER SHEAVE PIN WITH ZERK  3/4” X 3”
16 6T3009 1 LOWER SHEAVE PIN WITH ZERK  3/4” X 2 1/2”
17 6T3020 2 R - CLIP 5/32”
18 6T2272 1 SET SCREW  3/8” X 1/2”
19 6T3211 1 GREASE ZERK  1/8” STRAIGHT
20 21837 1 CAPSCREW  3/4” X 3 1/4”
21 21688 2 CAPSCREW  7/16” X 3 1/4”
22 21825 2 HEX NUT  3/4”
23 21677 2 NYLOCK NUT  7/16”
24 22023 1 FLAT WASHER  1”
25 6T0104N 2 SHEAVE PIN BUSHING  1” OD X 3/4” ID
26 21833 1 CAPSCREW  3/4” X 2 1/4”
27 22021 1 FLAT WASHER  3/4”
28 21993 1 LOCK WASHER  3/4”
29 06537021 4 ROLL PIN
30 6T0106 1 TRAVEL LOCK BRACKET
31 6T4258 2 BREATHER  1/2”
32 34396 2 RESTRICTOR
33 34244 2 ELBOW FITTING  1/2”
34 ------ - MAIN FRAME *REFER TO TRACTOR PARTS SECTION
©2011 Alamo Group Inc. Parts Section 6-7
COMMON TWIN
COMBO DRAFT BEAM ASSEMBLY
©2011 Alamo Group Inc. Parts Section 6-8
COMMON TWIN
COMBO DRAFT BEAM ASSEMBLY
Continued...
ITEM PART NO. QTY. DESCRIPTION
1 06350001 1 COMBO DRAFT BEAM - STD DTY ROTARY
 --- 31063 - COMBO DRAFT BEAM - HVY DTY ROTARY
2 6T0151R 1 HYD. CYLINDER 3” X 10”
3 32215 1 HYD. CYLINDER 3” X 12” - STD DTY
 --- 25343 - HYD. CYLINDER 3" X 12" - HVY DTY
4 TF4500A 1 PIVOT ARM
5 TF4507B 1 RIGHT LINKAGE ARM
6 TF4506B 1 LEFT LINKAGE ARM
7 30126B 2 PIN, HEAD PIVOT - STD DTY
 --- TF4514A - PIN, HEAD PIVOT - HVY DTY
8 6T3001 1 PIN, BEAM PIVOT
9 TF4519 2 PIN, LINKAGE
10 TB1033 3 PIN, CLEVIS
11 06537021 6 ROLLPIN
12 6T3005 1 PIN,1” W/ CAP
13 6T3004 1 R-CLIP HAIRPIN
14 6T2614 1 FLATWASHER 1”
15 TB3010 8 BUSHING 1”